
L-PL 8.5W G24D
Benchmark II - LED PL Lamp

 

 
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 

cETLus Listed 

• 

• 

ROHS Compliant 

www.viribright.us/warranty 3 Years

 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LOGISTICS 

SKU
74403
74404
74405
Retail Pack
Contractor Pack
Contractor Pack Dimensions
Weight (lb) X.X Cube (cft)
Retail Pack Dimensions
Weight (lb) X.X Cube (cft)

UPC
818549016006
818549016013
818549016020

6
36

18.125˝ x 8.250˝ x 8.125˝
14.04 lbs / 0.7031 cft

TBD
TBD

COMPATIBILITY

*Magnetic Transformers  Ok
Direct AC      Ok
Electronic Transformers   NO
Ingress Back Up Power  Ok*

Not for use with electrnic transformers and can void the warranty. 

STANDARDS AND QUALIFICATIONS 

ORDERING

VIRIBRIGHT LIGHTING INC.
 West Coast Office
 391 N Main Street (Suite 201)
 Corona, CA 92879
 Phone: (877) 847.4276
 Fax: (951) 279-4202
 SalesWest@viribright.us

East Coast Office
 22 Cragwood Rd, 22B
 Avenel, NJ 00701
 Phone: (732) 362.2985
 Fax: (732) 362.2994
 SalesEast@Viribright.us

WWW.VIRIBRIGHT.US

PERFORMANCE OVERVIEW

Product Part #
Bulb Type
Base Type
Correlated Color Temp (CCT)
Lumens (Lm)
CRI
Efficacy
Beam Angle 

74403
PL

G24D-2P
2700
600
> 80
70.6
90º

74404
PL

G24D-2P
4000
600
> 80
70.6
90º

74405
PL

G24D-2P
6000
600
> 80
70.6
90º

Wattage
Voltage
Power Factor
Dimming
Operating Temperature

8.5W
100-285V AC

> 0.9
Non-Dimmable

-20º to 45º

Height (˝)
Weight (Ib)
Diameter (˝)

5.94
0.30
1.65

FEATURES AND BENEFITS 

• 600 Lumens
• Ballast Compatible* or Direct Wire
• Consumes Up to 40% Less Energy
• Extra Long Light (25,000 Hours)
• Cool to Touch
• Contains No Mercury
• Up to 5 Times the Life of PL(C)
• Shatterproof Design
• Containes ViriTrueTM White Technology

5.94˝

ø1.65˝

VIRIBRIGHT LED PL Retrofit Lamps are designed to 
replace plug in (PL) Compact fluorescent lamps (CFLs). 
VIRIBRIGHT LED PL lamps are ballast compatible with 
magnetic ballast or direct wire applications and engineered 
for horizontal applications. Available in 8.5W, with GU24, 
GX23, G24d, G24Q base options, the VIRIBRIGHT LED PL 
lamps with our new patent pending remote phosphor 
technology deliver uniform consistency, and a long 
25,000-hour life. 

VIRIBRIGHT LED PL lamps replace 13- and 18-watt 
inefficient PL CFLs, and retrofit a variety of commercial 
fixtures to include recessed cans, sconces, and ceiling 
fixtures most commonly found to light retail stores, hotels 
and apartment buildings. 

Constructed with a lamp holder that rotates to adjust to a 
variety of base angles found in the market and is engineered 
for years of maintenance free horizontal stick applications.  



L-PL 8.5W GX23
Benchmark II - LED PL Lamp

 

 

 

 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LOGISTICS 

SKU
74230
74231
74232
Retail Pack
Contractor Pack
Contractor Pack Dimensions
Weight (lb) X.X Cube (cft)
Retail Pack Dimensions
Weight (lb) X.X Cube (cft)

UPC
818549016037
818549016044
818549016051

6
36

18.125˝ x 8.250˝ x 8.125˝
14.04 lbs / 0.7031 cft

TBD
TBD

WWW.VIRIBRIGHT.US

PERFORMANCE OVERVIEW

Product Part #
Bulb Type
Base Type
Correlated Color Temp (CCT)
Lumens (Lm)
CRI
Efficacy
Beam Angle 

74230
PL

GX23-2
2700
600
> 80
70.6
90º

74231
PL

GX23-2
4000
600
> 80
70.6
90º

74232
PL

GX23-2
6000
600
> 80
70.6
90º

Wattage
Voltage
Power Factor
Dimming
Operating Temperature

8.5W
100-285V AC

> 0.9
Non-Dimmable

-20º to 45º

Height (˝)
Weight (Ib)
Diameter (˝)

5.94
0.30
1.65

5.94˝

ø1.65˝  
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

 

COMPATIBILITY

*Magnetic Transformers  Ok
Direct AC      Ok
Electronic Transformers   NO
Ingress Back Up Power  Ok*

Not for use with electrnic transformers and can void the warranty. 

ORDERING

VIRIBRIGHT LIGHTING INC.
 West Coast Office
 391 N Main Street (Suite 201)
 Corona, CA 92879
 Phone: (877) 847.4276
 Fax: (951) 279-4202
 SalesWest@viribright.us

East Coast Office
 22 Cragwood Rd, 22B
 Avenel, NJ 00701
 Phone: (732) 362.2985
 Fax: (732) 362.2994
 SalesEast@Viribright.us

FEATURES AND BENEFITS 

VIRIBRIGHT LED PL Retrofit Lamps are designed to 
replace plug in (PL) Compact fluorescent lamps (CFLs). 
VIRIBRIGHT LED PL lamps are ballast compatible with 
magnetic ballast or direct wire applications and engineered 
for horizontal applications. Available in 8.5W, with GU24, 
GX23, G24d, G24Q base options, the VIRIBRIGHT LED PL 
lamps with our new patent pending remote phosphor 
technology deliver uniform consistency, and a long 
25,000-hour life. 

VIRIBRIGHT LED PL lamps replace 13- and 18-watt 
inefficient PL CFLs, and retrofit a variety of commercial 
fixtures to include recessed cans, sconces, and ceiling 
fixtures most commonly found to light retail stores, hotels 
and apartment buildings. 

Constructed with a lamp holder that rotates to adjust to a 
variety of base angles found in the market and is engineered 
for years of maintenance free horizontal stick applications.  

• 600 Lumens
• Ballast Compatible* or Direct Wire
• Consumes Up to 40% Less Energy
• Extra Long Light (25,000 Hours)
• Cool to Touch
• Contains No Mercury
• Up to 5 Times the Life of PL(C)
• Shatterproof Design
• Containes ViriTrueTM White Technology

cETLus Listed 

ROHS Compliant 

www.viribright.us/warranty 3 Years

STANDARDS AND QUALIFICATIONS 

• 

• 



L-PL 8.5W G24Q
Benchmark II - LED PL Lamp

 

 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LOGISTICS 

SKU
74491
74492
74493
Retail Pack
Contractor Pack
Contractor Pack Dimensions
Weight (lb) X.X Cube (cft)
Retail Pack Dimensions
Weight (lb) X.X Cube (cft)

WWW.VIRIBRIGHT.US

PERFORMANCE OVERVIEW

Product Part #
Bulb Type
Base Type
Correlated Color Temp (CCT)
Lumens (Lm)
CRI
Efficacy
Beam Angle 

74491
PL

G24Q
2700
600
> 80
70.6
90º

74492
PL

G24Q
4000
600
> 80
70.6
90º

74493
PL

G24Q
6000
600
> 80
70.6
90º

Wattage
Voltage
Power Factor
Dimming
Operating Temperature

8.5W
100-285V AC

> 0.9
Non-Dimmable

-20º to 45º

Height (˝)
Weight (Ib)
Diameter (˝)

5.71
0.30
1.65

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

COMPATIBILITY

*Magnetic Transformers  Ok
Direct AC      Ok
Electronic Transformers   NO
Ingress Back Up Power  Ok*

Not for use with electrnic transformers and can void the warranty. 

ORDERING

VIRIBRIGHT LIGHTING INC.
 West Coast Office
 391 N Main Street (Suite 201)
 Corona, CA 92879
 Phone: (877) 847.4276
 Fax: (951) 279-4202
 SalesWest@viribright.us

East Coast Office
 22 Cragwood Rd, 22B
 Avenel, NJ 00701
 Phone: (732) 362.2985
 Fax: (732) 362.2994
 SalesEast@Viribright.us

FEATURES AND BENEFITS 

VIRIBRIGHT LED PL Retrofit Lamps are designed to 
replace plug in (PL) Compact fluorescent lamps (CFLs). 
VIRIBRIGHT LED PL lamps are ballast compatible with 
magnetic ballast or direct wire applications and engineered 
for horizontal applications. Available in 8.5W, with GU24, 
GX23, G24d, G24Q base options, the VIRIBRIGHT LED PL 
lamps with our new patent pending remote phosphor 
technology deliver uniform consistency, and a long 
25,000-hour life. 

VIRIBRIGHT LED PL lamps replace 13- and 18-watt 
inefficient PL CFLs, and retrofit a variety of commercial 
fixtures to include recessed cans, sconces, and ceiling 
fixtures most commonly found to light retail stores, hotels 
and apartment buildings. 

Constructed with a lamp holder that rotates to adjust to a 
variety of base angles found in the market and is engineered 
for years of maintenance free horizontal stick applications.  

5.71˝

ø1.65˝

UPC
818549016372
818549016389
818549016396

6
36

18.125˝ x 8.250˝ x 8.125˝
14.04 lbs / 0.7031 cft

TBD
TBD

• 600 Lumens
• Ballast Compatible* or Direct Wire
• Consumes Up to 40% Less Energy
• Extra Long Light (25,000 Hours)
• Cool to Touch
• Contains No Mercury
• Up to 5 Times the Life of PL(C)
• Shatterproof Design
• Containes ViriTrueTM White Technology

cETLus Listed 

ROHS Compliant 

www.viribright.us/warranty 3 Years

STANDARDS AND QUALIFICATIONS 

• 

• 



L-PL 8.5W GU24
Benchmark II - LED PL Lamp

 

 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LOGISTICS 

SKU
74233
74234
74235
Retail Pack
Contractor Pack
Contractor Pack Dimensions
Weight (lb) X.X Cube (cft)
Retail Pack Dimensions
Weight (lb) X.X Cube (cft)

UPC
818549016068
818549016075
818549016082

6
36

18.125˝ x 8.250˝ x 8.125˝
14.04 lbs / 0.7031 cft

TBD
TBD

WWW.VIRIBRIGHT.US

PERFORMANCE OVERVIEW

Product Part #
Bulb Type
Base Type
Correlated Color Temp (CCT)
Lumens (Lm)
CRI
Efficacy
Beam Angle 

74233
PL

GU24
2700
600
> 80
70.6
90º

74234
PL

GU24
4000
600
> 80
70.6
90º

74235
PL

GU24
6000
600
> 80
70.6
90º

Wattage
Voltage
Power Factor
Dimming
Operating Temperature

8.5W
100-285V AC

> 0.9
Non-Dimmable

-20º to 45º

Height (˝)
Weight (Ib)
Diameter (˝)

6.17
0.31
1.65

6.17˝

ø1.65˝ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

COMPATIBILITY

*Magnetic Transformers  Ok
Direct AC      Ok
Electronic Transformers   NO
Ingress Back Up Power  Ok*

Not for use with electrnic transformers and can void the warranty. 

ORDERING

VIRIBRIGHT LIGHTING INC.
 West Coast Office
 391 N Main Street (Suite 201)
 Corona, CA 92879
 Phone: (877) 847.4276
 Fax: (951) 279-4202
 SalesWest@viribright.us

East Coast Office
 22 Cragwood Rd, 22B
 Avenel, NJ 00701
 Phone: (732) 362.2985
 Fax: (732) 362.2994
 SalesEast@Viribright.us

FEATURES AND BENEFITS 

VIRIBRIGHT LED PL Retrofit Lamps are designed to 
replace plug in (PL) Compact fluorescent lamps (CFLs). 
VIRIBRIGHT LED PL lamps are ballast compatible with 
magnetic ballast or direct wire applications and engineered 
for horizontal applications. Available in 8.5W, with GU24, 
GX23, G24d, G24Q base options, the VIRIBRIGHT LED PL 
lamps with our new patent pending remote phosphor 
technology deliver uniform consistency, and a long 
25,000-hour life. 

VIRIBRIGHT LED PL lamps replace 13- and 18-watt 
inefficient PL CFLs, and retrofit a variety of commercial 
fixtures to include recessed cans, sconces, and ceiling 
fixtures most commonly found to light retail stores, hotels 
and apartment buildings. 

Constructed with a lamp holder that rotates to adjust to a 
variety of base angles found in the market and is engineered 
for years of maintenance free horizontal stick applications.  

• 600 Lumens
• Ballast Compatible* or Direct Wire
• Consumes Up to 40% Less Energy
• Extra Long Light (25,000 Hours)
• Cool to Touch
• Contains No Mercury
• Up to 5 Times the Life of PL(C)
• Shatterproof Design
• Containes ViriTrueTM White Technology

cETLus Listed 

ROHS Compliant 

www.viribright.us/warranty 3 Years

STANDARDS AND QUALIFICATIONS 

• 

• 


